

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20394/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2005 in WP No. 8606/2004  
of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AVINASH SADASHIV BHOSALE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.  
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.  
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Neha S. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master